
“One Hundred Bible Stories” Schedule of Lessons  
for the 2015-2016 School Year 

August 25, 2015 

 

Sunday, September 13 Lesson 68 

 Topic:  Jesus Walks on the Water 
 

 

Sunday, September 20 Lesson 69 

 Topic:  The Faith of a Canaanite Woman 
 

 

Sunday, September 27 Lesson 70 

 Topic:  The Ten Lepers 

 

 

Sunday, October 4 Lesson 71 

 Topic:  Jesus Blesses the Children 
 

 

Sunday, October 11 Lesson 72 

 Topic:  The Transfiguration  
 

 

Sunday, October 18  Lesson 73 

 Topic:  Zacchaeus 
 

 

Sunday, October 25  Lesson 74 

 Topic:  The Lost Sheep and the Lost Coin 

 

 

Sunday, November 1 Lesson 75 

 Topic:  The Lost Son 
 

 

Sunday, November 8 Lesson 76 

 Topic:  The Foolish Rich Man 
 

 

Sunday, November 15 Lesson 77  

 Topic:  The Pharisee and the Tax Collector 
 

 

Sunday, November 22 Lesson 78 

 Topic:  The Good Samaritan 
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Sunday, November 29 Lesson 79 

 Topic:  The Triumphal Entry 

 

 

Sunday, December 6 Lesson 80 

 Topic:  The Anointing 
 

 

Sunday, December 13 Lesson 81 

 Topic:  The Last Judgment 
 

 

Sunday, December 20 Practice for Christmas Eve Program 
 

 

Sunday, December 27 (Christmas Week) No Class 

 

 

Sunday, January 3 Lesson 82 

 Topic:  The Lord’s Supper 
 

 

Sunday, January 10  Lesson 83 

 Topic:  Jesus in Gethsemane 
 

 

Sunday, January 17  Lesson 84 

 Topic:  Jesus is Betrayed and Arrested 
 

 

Sunday, January 24  Lesson 85 

 Topic:  Jesus before the Sanhedrin 
 

 

Sunday, January 31 Lesson 86 

 Topic:  Peter Disowns Jesus; Judas Dies 

 

 

Sunday, February 7  Lesson 87 

 Topic:  Jesus before Pilate 
 

 

Sunday, February 14 Lesson 88 

 Topic:  Jesus is Crucified 
 

 

Sunday, February 21  Lesson 89 

 Topic:  Jesus Dies and is Buried 
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Sunday, February 28 Lesson 90 

 Topic:  The Resurrection of Christ 

 

 

Sunday, March 6 Lesson 91 

 Topic:  The First Appearances of the Risen Lord 
 

 

Sunday, March 13  Lesson 92 

 Topic:  Christ Appears to His Disciples 
 

 

Sunday, March 20 Lesson 93 

 Topic:  The Ascension  
 

 

Sunday, March 27 (Easter Sunday) No Class 

 

 

Sunday, April 3 Lesson 94 

 Topic:  The Holy Spirit Comes at Pentecost  
 

 

Sunday, April 10 Lesson 95 

 Topic:  The Crippled Beggar is Healed 
 

 

Sunday, April 17 Lesson 96 

 Topic:  Stephen 
 

 

Sunday, April 24 Lesson 97 

 Topic:  Philip and the Ethiopian  

 

 

Sunday, May 1 Lesson 98 

 Topic:  Saul’s Conversion 
 

 

Sunday, May 8 Lesson 99 

 Topic:  Peter is Freed from Prison 
 

 

Sunday, May 15 Lesson 100 

 Topic:  Paul’s Shipwreck 
 

 

Sunday, May 22 Fun Day 
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All Sunday School Students 

All Sunday school students are expected to: 

 Attend Sunday morning worship on a regular basis. 

 Sit and listen attentively to their pastor or teacher. 

 Participate regularly during all phases of Sunday school (mentoring, opening, 

classroom, Christmas rehearsal/program, etc.). 

 Show respect for their pastor, teacher, and fellow students at all times, and toward 

God’s house in general. 

Preschool/Kindergarten 

In addition to the above, students finishing the Kindergarten level are expected to recite/sing 

together with their classmates: 

 Simple Bible passages by heart. 

 Each of the Ten Commandments by heart. 

 Each petition of the Lord’s Prayer by heart. 

 Each line of the Apostles’ Creed by heart. 

 Simple hymns, canticles, and children’s songs by heart. 

 The Common Table Prayer by heart. 

First/Second Grade 

In addition to the above, students finishing the Second Grade are expected to recite/sing 

together with their classmates: 

 Additional Bible passages by heart. 

 The Ten Commandments, The Creed, and The Lord’s Prayer by heart. 

 Luther’s Morning Prayer and Evening Prayer by heart. 

 Additional hymns, canticles, and children’s songs. 

Third/Fourth Grade 

In addition to the above, students finishing the Fourth Grade are expected to recite by 

themselves and/or sing with their classmates: 

 Advanced Bible passages by heart. 

 The Ten Commandments, The Creed, and The Lord’s Prayer (with meanings) by heart. 

 Asking a Blessing by heart. 

 Additional hymns, canticles, and children’s songs. 

Fifth/Sixth Grade 

In addition to the above, students finishing the Sixth Grade are expected to recite by 

themselves and/or sing with their classmates: 

 More advanced Bible passages by heart. 

 The Sacrament of Holy Baptism, Confession, and The Sacrament of the Altar by heart. 

 The Books of the Old Testament and Books of the New Testament by heart. 

 Additional hymns, canticles, and children’s songs. 

 


